
DIGITUS Professional Fiber Optic Multimode Patch
Cord, SC / SC

DK-2622-10
EAN 4016032248521

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Patch Cord, SC to SC Multimode, OM1,
62.5/125 µ, Duplex Длина 10 м

• LSOH
• В одиночной упаковке, с протоколом тестирования
• Fibre type: Multi mode 62.5/125
• Category: OM1
• Number of fibres: 2
• Cable type: Duplex

• Length: 10 m
• Type of connector connection 1: SC duplex
• Type of connector connection 2: SC duplex
• APC-version: no
• Colour outer sheath: Orange
• Anti-kink sleeve: Put-on
• Flame retardant: In accordance with EN 60332-3-24
• Halogen free (according to EN 50267-2-3): no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 60 10.30 60.00 37.00 32.00 71,040.00

Packaging Unit Inside 5 0.86 17.50 19.50 14.00 4,777.50

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.17 3.50 20.50 30.00 2,152.50

Net single without Packaging 1 0.10 17.00 16.50 3.00 841.50
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